Miljgfyrtarn

IArctic Circle Raceweek 2015

C-Klasse+Junior STD

Practice 1 - C-Klasse+Junior STD

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
03.07.2015 10:40 .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:39:07

-
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o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(145) Bjorn Nessjoen (11) Eskil Kling
1 10:41:32.170 1 10:41:44.848
2 1:58.142 +5.631 10:43:30.312 2 2:30.476 +5.980 10:44:15.324
3 1:58.153 +5.642  10:45:28.465 3 10:46:39.820
4 1:56.014 +3.503 10:47:24.479 4 2:25.356 +0.860 10:49:05.176
5 1:54.801 +2.290 10:49:19.280 5 2:27.441 +2.945 10:51:32.617
6 1:54.814 +2.303 10:51:14.094 6 2:28.755 +4.259 10:54:01.372
7 1:56.004 +3.493 10:53:10.098 7 2:29.428 +4.932 10:56:30.800
8 1:52.877 +0.366 10:55:02.975 p8 2:46.098 +21.602 10:59:16.898
9 10:56:55.486
p10 2:01.452 +8.941 10:58:56.938 (22) Meena Alexandra Nils Grepp
1 10:54:28.971
(751) Thomas Langvann 2 2:32.492 +4.870 10:57:01.463
1 10:41:22.356 3 10:59:29.085
2 2:06.060 +9.011 10:43:28.416
3 2:03.171 +6.122 10:45:31.587
4 1:59.776 +2.727 10:47:31.363
5 2:01.331 +4.282 10:49:32.694
6 2:00.342 +3.293 10:51:33.036
7 1:59.316 +2.267 10:53:32.352
8 1:58.262 +1.213 10:55:30.614
9 1:57.195 +0.146 10:57:27.809
10 10:59:24.858
(65) Kaj Mats Hakan Holtet
1 10:42:30.381
2 2:08.467 +2.848 10:44:38.848
3 2:07.968 +2.349 10:46:46.816
p4 2:22.548 +16.929 10:49:09.364
5 3:24.990 +1:19.371 10:52:34.354
6 10:54:39.973
7 2:08.164 +2.545 10:56:48.137
p8 2:39.233 +33.614 10:59:27.370
(15) Vetle Johansen
1 10:41:30.318
2 2:13.417 +6.226 10:43:43.735
3 2:12.884 +5.693 10:45:56.619
4 2:12.097 +4.906 10:48:08.716
5 2:10.016 +2.825 10:50:18.732
6 2:08.655 +1.464 10:52:27.387
7 2:07.583 +0.392 10:54:34.970
8 10:56:42.161
9 2:13.079 +5.888 10:58:55.240
(35) Jonatan Lykke Nessjaen
1 10:41:53.025
2 2:21.201 +8.638 10:44:14.226
3 2:17.039 +4.476 10:46:31.265
4 2:17.135 +4.572 10:48:48.400
5 2:15.663 +3.100 10:51:04.063
6 2:13.772 +1.209 10:53:17.835
7 2:13.767 +1.204 10:55:31.602
8 10:57:44.165
9 2:12.928 +0.365 10:59:57.093
(322) Aina Olsen
1 10:44:44.868
2 2:30.613 +16.703 10:47:15.481
3 2:23.511 +9.601 10:49:38.992
4 2:21.283 +7.373 10:52:00.275
5 2:25.536 +11.626 10:54:25.811
6 2:14.666 +0.756 10:56:40.477
7 10:58:54.387
p8 2:33.887 +19.977 11:01:28.274
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
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